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Meno hraéa
Martin Mikula
Roman Bure$

Jozef Orth

Jan Sramko

Martin DaniSko

Milan LiSka

Stefan Kutak
Rastislav Plasek
Roland Klokner

Ferdinand Foltynek

Jan Deak
Patrik Gazo
Du8an Petrik
FrantiSek Dorak
Juraj Taraba
Jozef Szaraz
Ladislav Petrik
Miroslav Kobela
Anton Lukacé
Milan Karaffa
Lubo$ Vanek
Anton Sira
Vladimir Reszetar
Vladimir Vanek
Martin Foltynek
Peter Nahalka
Tibor Németh

Zuzana Kloknerova

Beata Kopecka
Peter Kadela

Druzstvo
MIK3
Baumit
Baumetall
Baumit
Sneguliaci
Snipers
Baumetall
Baumit
MIK3

CRH Slovensko
Snipers
Snipers
Snipers
Tornado
Tornado
Baumit
Technobowl
Sneguliaci
Technobowl
Technobowl
CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
Tornado
CRH Slovensko
Baumetall
Technobowl
Baumetall
MIK3

MIK3
Sneguliaci
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Kolky
871
1388
905
1248
1235
1009
669
819
981
1098
753
752
749
1039
1036
296
738
1031
866
701
953
541
942
936
533
662
519
774
590
702

Body
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
7.0
3.0
0.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
1.0
1.0

Bonaqua BBL Jar 2017 - skupina Draci - 1. kolo

Priemer
217.7500
198.2857
181.0000
178.2857
176.4286
168.1667
167.2500
163.8000
163.5000
156.8571
150.6000
150.4000
149.8000
148.4286
148.0000
148.0000
147.6000
147.2857
144.3333
140.2000
136.1429
135.2500
134.5714
133.7143
133.2500
132.4000
129.7500
129.0000
118.0000
100.2857
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